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T1016

350

120

350

ACABADOS

TELA DIFUSOR
BLANCO BLANCO
GRIS

NEGRO

MATERIALES
LONETA DE ALGODON

ESPECIFICACIONES (UE)
E27 2 X 60W MAX

(NO INCLUIDA)

220-240 V, 50/60 HZ,
IP20, CLASE |
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CLASIFICACION ENERGETICA
A ++

FINISHES

FABRIC DIFFUSER
WHITE WHITE
GREY

BLACK

MATERIALS
FABRIC COTTON

SPECIFICATIONS (UE)
E27 2 X 60W MAX
(NOT INCLUDED)
220-240 V, 50/60 HZ,
IP20, CLASS |
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ENERGY LABEL
A ++





